DOC-DS-20001-2.6 Page 1
Inventek
Systems
OEM GPS Module
Part No. ISM420R1
DOC-DS-20001-2.6 Page 2
Table of Contents
1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION  ...................................................................................... 4

 Patient/Child/Pet tracking
2 PART NUMBER DETAIL DESCRIPTION
Ordering Information
Device Description Ordering Number
ISM420R1 GPS Module, Form Factor 1, Commercial
Temp (UART,I2C,SPI)
ISM420R1-C12
ISM420R1 GPS Module, Form Factor 1, Commercial
Temp (UART,I2C,SPI)
ISM420R1-C33
ISM420-EVB Evaluation Board, UART/I2C/SPI, ISM420
Display,Logging,ISM420INT,Antenna
ISM420-EVB
ISM420-INT Interposer Board, DIP,UART, ISM420 ISM420-INT
DOC-DS-20001-2.6 Page 5
3 GENERAL FEATURES
 Based on the high performance features of the SiRFstar IV, GSD4e ROM

13.1  Module’s package dimensions (mm)
DOC-DS-20001-2.6 Page 24
14 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description Package Temperature
ISM420R1-C12 GPS module  Not Available
ISM420R1-C33 GPS module  Surface Mount Tray -35C- 80 °C
ISM420EVB Evaluation
Board
UART/SDIO/SPI
with antenna
connector
-35C- 80 °C
ISM420INT Interposer Board DIP format -35C- 80 °C
15 REVISION CONTROL
Document : ISM420R1-C33 GPS module
External Release DOC-DS-20001-2
Date Author Revision Comment